©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com1
Rev. 06/11/24
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S
• Easily installs into drywall or suspended ceilings

• Healthcare
• Hospitality
• Office
• Property Management
• Residential
• Retail
A P P L I C A T I O N S
DWR Downlight Wafer Remote
WET
LOCATION
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S C C T L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) C R I V O LT A G E D I M M I N G J 2 4
J A 8
12132 DWR4/13W/830/120DT 4” 13W 3000K 800 lm 62 lm/W 80 120V Triac
12135 DWR4/13W/9CCT5/120DT 4” 13W                       27/30/35/40/5000K 800 lm 90 lm/W 90 120V Triac ✓
12133 DWR6/16W/830/120DT 6” 16W 3000K 1200 lm 75 lm/W 80 120V Triac
12136 DWR6/16W/9CCT5/120DT 6” 16W 27/30/35/40/5000K 1200 lm 90 lm/W 90 120V Triac ✓
12134 DWR8/20W/830/120DT 8” 20W 3000K 1600 lm 80 lm/W 80 120V Triac
12137 DWR8/20W/9CCT5/120DT 8" 20W 27/30/35/40/5000K 1600 lm 90 lm/W 90 120V Triac ✓
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L S I Z E - W A T T S - C C T - V O LT A G E
DWR - - -
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  D W R 8 / 2 0 W / 8 3 0 / 1 2 0 D T